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THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU
Feedback Analysis
Parents Feedback on College- 2022-23

%+ Occupation of Parents (tltll-cAclL2L)
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40 23 23
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B Occupation of Parents

1. Do you find this institution better than others for your ward? (%j AHIRL Acllel HLE Al
SlAx AR B?)

H YES
ENO

2. Do you find facilities in the college adequate? (aa%’cﬂ s %i[a‘clwn ORIUR 897?)

E YES
ENO




3. Do you feel that your ward is physically secured in the campus? (clH(2L Acllotofl SlAwHL
AAUHA quaL 8?)

4. Are you satisfied with library facilities? (Q.a%’o{]. QIBREEI %jfa‘d.l?ﬂ Al e{@a @.?)

M YES
ENO

5. Are you satisfied for cooperation from the administrative staff? (SlQ%sll slalc2all
RU1sl Al A ©l?

M YES
ENO

6. Canyou make direct communication with teaching staff? ( 9] AR {lul % Sl ArRUUS
AU alct 531 sl &\ 2

M YES
ENO




7. Do you find up gradation of personality development and soft skills? (Q@% i el
Ul dAHIRL Aclotoll cldot HL 518 3512 Al B?)

8. Are you satisfied about the syllabus? ( S\A% HI sAclldl et Al AR e{@a 9 ?)

M YES
ENO

9. Are examination results declared timely? (Q@%’ ofl UARs uilal UHaUR AL ©
A URLRUH HA B?)

M YES
ENO

10. The changes introduced in the college in recent years are progressive. (Q@&{ % %28[2
scll Hi el ® A yolQllet 8?)

H YES
ENO
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THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU
Feedback Analysis
Teachers Feedback on College- 2022-23

1. The courses / syllabi taught by me have a good balance between theory and
application

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

i Strongly Disagree

2. The objectives of the syllabi are well defined

H Strongly Agree
H Agree

k4 Neatural

M Disagree

i Strongly Disagree

3. The books/journals etc. prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant,
updated and cover the entire syllabi

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree




4. The courses / syllabi of the subjects taught by me increased my interest, knowledge
and perspective in the subject area

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

5. The college has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of
teaching such as group discussions, seminar presentations and learners' participation

H Strongly Agree
M Agree

L4 Neatural

M Disagree

i Strongly Disagree

6. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of testing and assessment of
students

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

7. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units
in the syllabus

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree




8. The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

9. The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

10. The administration is teacher friendly

H Strongly Agree
M Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for
upgrading their skills and qualifications

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

i Strongly Disagree




12. ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory

H Strongly Agree
H Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

13. Separate space in college Canteen is available for Teachers

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

14. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained

H Strongly Agree
M Agree

i Neatural

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

4 Neatural

M Disagree

i Strongly Disagree




16. How do you generally commute to the College?

H Own Vehicle
M Public Transport
i Private Trasnport

(auto/Hired Car)
H Walking

17. Approximate Distance of College from your residence (in km)

H1to5km

M 6 to 10 km
i 11 to 15 km
M 16 to 20 km

M more than 20 km
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THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU
Feedback Analysis
Student Feedback about Professor- 2022-23
% Department ([Aewot-(AxL)

M English

M Gujarati

i Economics
H Sociology
M History

M Philosophy

M Geography

#=Name of Professor (M‘cﬂtufs%ﬂcj allH)

@ Prof. Dr. Bhagavanbhai Chaudhari (E...

14.8% @ Prof. Dr. Hiralben Patel (English)
@ Prof. Harshadbhai Chaudhari (English)
/ @ Prof. Hirenbhai Chaudhari (English)
4 @ Prof.Dr.kanubhai Rathava (Economics)
/| .
‘//

@ Prof.Ganeshbhai Patel (Economics)
@ Prof. Jashubhai Desai (Economics)
@ Prof. Dr. Vinaykant Parmar (Gujarati)

174V

1. Teaching Power (SlAloL Ula?)

¥ Excellent (4§ AR
¥ Good (UR)

M Fair (AUUR0L)

B poor (slo1on)

2. Command on language ( (™ML Uefccl)

¥ Excellent (g AR
¥ Good (UR)

M Fair (ULULR0L)

H poor (slo1on)




3. Study material provided (Rﬂ HARUA)

No Material Provided (Sl&URL %l of Sl
HWlilad wad «2l.)

Lecture Notes (ASUR oll2)

Referance Book Chapter Soft Copy of Hard Copy
R¥R ofs ol AMse waal &8 s1Ul)

Multimrdia Presentation (WclR W8e2 HEALSS)

49

42

83

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

4. Quality of study Material (251 HElZl A

o{l olatelcl)

¥ Excellent (g % AR)
¥ Good (UR)

M Fajr (UULR0L)

M poor (stoloNl)

5. Use of Multimedia ( LCD, Projector... sll GU20laL)

M Regular (@ q)

¥ Occasionally (SA1RS)
M Rare (%¥%)

H Never (521132 ol8l)

6. Completion of syllabus ( AUGAUASH Y&l $A B)

M Up to 25%
M 25-50 %
4 50.75%

H 75-100%




7. Support in co-curricular activity (W @lH GURld ofl AR lici[:a HL AUESIR)

e »
\ 3
7/
S

M Excellent (W& %
¥ Good (ULRL)

M Fair (AULULR0L)

B poor (sloloN)

8. Support in Practical work and Book Supply ( W2ILs sl Aal Yetsl Ul
UESIR)

M Excellent (1§ ARL)
H Good (UR)

M Fair (UULR0L)

M poor (stoloNl)

9. Support in preparation for conference ,seminar, Assignments small projects etc (

Sloged AR AR, AUSH2 W e YD [QoR Ul USS1R)

M Excellent (4§ AR)
¥ Good (URN)

M Fajr (UULR0L)

M poor (stololl)

10. Class taking ratio as per time table. (MHAUAS HXH $2Cl YHLBL Ul AUl
52l 52 B)

M Up to 25%
M 25-50 %
L1 50.75%

M 75-100%
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THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHE

Feedback Analysis
Students’ Feedback on Review of Syllabus on Colle

1. What is the first impression of your syllabus? (U&H G AeAUSH Gl AHL3L WMYR)

M Excellent
H Good
i Boring

H Poor

2. Do you find the syllabus job-oriented? (AUEAUUSH olls3 Aoclall M2 HEEIU B?)

M Yes
H No

i Not Able to Deicide

3. Do you find difficulty in understanding the syllabus? (AUeALRASH UMMl Yocll ud B?)

M Yes
H No

i Not Able to Deicide

4. Do you find requisite material on the syllabus? (AGAULAUSH ] %gél He3lac Holl 28 87?)

H Yes
H No
i Mostly

M Rarely




5. Does this syllabus enrich your knowledge about the subject? (Al WEAULRUSH A AHLRL sllat
auRl LAl 8.)

H Yes
H No

i Not Able to Deicide

6. Does this syllabus inspire you to use ICT for better understanding? (2 l AGRUASH dHa a.a,
Aol U2, WaRUWSe, cAdlR oll GUADL Hie YRRUIU ¢al 87?)

H Yes
H No
i Mostly

M Rarely

7. Does this syllabus support you for preparation of UGC NET/JRF, SLET GATE and other Competitive
examination? (] UL AUCAUSH Al elyel 2utlcats uletadl ofl dakl W Gun(l 82)

H Yes
H No

id Not Able to Deicide

8. Does this syllabus promote research and field work during the time of your study? (2] Ml

WEARASH Mol dy IAAA (Rluot) U gles ab w2 R B.

M Yes
M Sometimes
id Rarely

M Never




9. How do you rate applicability of the syllabus in present world? (C{&Hld HH2A HL 3L HMEAULASH
ofl GUOllcl 3l @l &?)

M Excellent
H Good
i Fair

 Poor
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THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KH

Feedback Analysis
Teachers’ Feedback on Review of Syllabus on Co

%+ Name of Teacher

2 (TA1%)

1(3.49(3.4%3.493.4%3.493.4(3.4%(3.6 %) (3.43.4(3.4%(3.4(3.4%3.4%(3.4(3.4%(3.4(3.4%3.4%(3.4(3.193.4°(3.4%3.4(3.1%(3.69
1

0
CHAUDHARI RINKAL... Dr. Kanubhai Dholiyab... Dr.Bhagvanbhai H. Ch... Jashubhai B Desai Prajapati vipul amrat...
Chaudhary Bharatkum... Dr. Mukeshbhai p vyas Hareshkunar B Chaud. .. Mistry shitalben babulal

= Department

3
3 (101%) 3 (mﬁ%) 3 (101%)

2(7.1%) 2 (7.1%)

1 (3.691.)(3.691)(3.61.(3.6%1)(3.691)(3.6%)

1(3.6%) |1(3.6%) 1 (3.691./(3.691)(3.6°1)(3.6%)| 1 (3.6%

1

0
Accoutancy Department of History English History Sanskrit
Commerce Economics Hindi Physical Education

1. How do you rate the practicability of the syllabus?

M Excellent
H Good
i Boring

H Poor

2. Do you find the syllabus job-oriented?

H Yes
H No

i Not Able to Dicide




3. Do you find difficulty in covering the syllabus in stipulated time?

H Yes
H No

i Somewhat

4. |s the syllabus suitable for teaching through use of ICT?

M Yes
H No
i Mostly

M Rarely

5. Do you find requisite material on the syllabus?

M Yes
H No
i Mostly

M Rarely

6. Does this syllabus enrich your knowledge about the subject?

M Yes
M No

i Not Ablr to decide

7. Do you enjoy teaching this syllabus?

M Yes
H No
i Mostly

H Rarely




8. Does this syllabus enrich the knowledge of the students about the subject?

M Yes
M Sometimes

i Not Able to Decide

9. How do you rate relevance of the syllabus in general?

M Excellent
H Good
i Fair
H Poor
rmcipal
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